
CT 21530 GALLEGO PINTOR, VICTOR ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar
CL 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà
CL 78490 LOSQUINYO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 UGE Badalona
CL 72096 NOGUEIRA LOPEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canovelles
CL 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra
CT 16769 STEWART ORTIZ, TIMOTEO ESP 91 CA Mollet
CL 70751 TIGRI VALDIVIA, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Calella

CL 22544 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SERGI ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CT 23427 CABELLO TAMAYO, DANIEL ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 24395 CASTEJON PELAEZ, ADRIA ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CL 24622 FUSTE CASTELLA, ROBERT ESP 83 CA Calella
CL 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra
CL 23366 RECIO HOMS, GERARD ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CT 16691 SELVA COMADRAN, ALBERT ESP 92 CA Mollet
CL 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà

CL 23980 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 20902 GRAELLS FELIPO, NIL AND 96 CAV Andorra
CL 21575 GUAL ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Calella
CL 23995 RUIZ MIRAPEIX, CARLES ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CT 22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 CA Mollet

CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar
CL 23785 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, GERARD ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Gavà
CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra
CL 21595 PEREZ HIDALGO, ALAN ESP 97 CA Calella
CL 23280 SANCHEZ GOMEZ , RICARD ESP 92 UGE Badalona
CT 20782 SUBIRON FOLGUERA, ROGER ESP 98 CA Mollet
CT 17643 UTRILLA LOPEZ, JONATAN ESP 91 U Colomenca At.

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra
CL 23997 LORO SANSA, ARNAU ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CT 21438 LOSADA PEREZ, JOAN ESP 97 CA Castellar
CL 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Calella
CL 22511 PERALES MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 98 CA Canovelles
CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CT 21598 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CESAR ESP 77 CA Gavà
CL 24103 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 94 CA Mollet

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "D"

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 26 d'abril de 2015

100m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 22998 DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM AND 91 CAV Andorra
CL 24165 GARCIA PATERNEIN, DANIEL ESP 93 UGE Badalona
CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar
CT 14593 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO ESP 74 CA Canovelles
CL 23660 GUTIERREZ PAVON, VICTOR ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Calella
CL 17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 81 U Colomenca At.
CT 22988 ZOUHIR , ZOUHRI MAR 94 CA Mollet

CL 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Calella
CT 23325 HERNANDEZ CARMONA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 74 CA Canovelles
CL 15232 JAEN PERMANYER, DAVID ESP 76 CA Castellar
CT 24255 MARCHAL ESPINOSA, CARLOS ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CL 24579 PONS MORENO, GERARD ESP 91 CA Gavà
CT 15121 SANZA ARRANZ, MARCOS ESP 77 CAV Andorra
CL 21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 71 CA Mollet
CL 20938 VALLES CASANOVAS, CRISTIAN ESP 96 UGE Badalona

CL 21422 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 CA Mollet
CL 24604 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, DENIS ESP 96 CAV Andorra
CT 23240 EL AMRANI , AYOUB MAR 93 CA Calella
CT 20995 GALAN DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà
CT 19266 MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN ESP 96 UGE Badalona
CL 14594 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 88 CA Canovelles

CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 73 CAV Andorra
CL 21724 GOMEZ LERIN, MARC ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CL 19400 GONZALEZ GIMENO, GUILLEN ESP 94 UGE Badalona
CL 21305 PUIG BESA, ALBERT ESP 97 CA Calella
CL 15384 QUINTANAL SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL ESP 91 CA Mollet
CT 21606 VERDEGUER MOMOT, PABLO FRA 97 CA Gavà
CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

CT 19553 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GUILLEM ESP 96 CA Castellar
CL 22744 BEJARANO HERRERA, VICTOR ESP 90 CA Gavà
CL 24288 COROMINAS PALIDANO, GERARD ESP 98 UGE Badalona
CL 24623 GITARO MORMELI, ALBERTO LUIS ESP 98 CA Calella
CL 21421 SUT SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 97 CA Mollet
CL 21726 TRESENS REDON, XESC ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CL 23252 VILELLA SALA, BERNAT AND 85 CAV Andorra

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM



CL 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At.
CL 19399 CASTELLS JEREZ, DAVID ESP 94 UGE Badalona
CT 21596 EGEA MANGIN, GUILLERMO ESP 97 CA Gavà
CL 70738 MARTIN VENZAL, KILIAN ESP 0 CA Calella
CT 22604 MATA PARIS, ALEIX ESP 98 CA Castellar
CL 19441 VEGA SANCHEZ, ADRIAN ESP 92 CA Mollet
CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra

CL 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra
CL 74081 FIGUEROLA AGUADO, CARLES ESP 0 UGE Badalona
CL 16647 GOMEZ LLANES, MARC ESP 91 CA Castellar
CL 23594 LOPEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles
CT 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà
CL 22292 RICO VARGAS, GERARD ESP 95 CA Mollet
CL 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella

CL 21531 CANO RUIZ, DAVID ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CL 24398 EL AAS-AAS , SOHAIB MAR 99 CA Calella
CT 22291 ESPINOSA CASAJOANA, ADRIA ESP 95 CA Mollet
CL 70787 GARCIA SERRATS, POL ESP 1 CA Castellar
CL 71813 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra
CL 23668 LEON PALMA, ANTONIO ESP 75 CA Gavà
CL 74725 LOPEZ UTRILLAS, ADRIA ESP 0 UGE Badalona
CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 19388 AMELL COLOMAR, RAMON ESP 44 CA Calella
CT 3901 BEA FILLOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 42 CA Castellar
CL 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 60 CA Mollet
CL 20560 GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, JAVIER ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CL 24532 LLADOS OCHOA, RODRIGO AND 84 CAV Andorra
CT 24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona
CL 24603 PESO INFANTE, BERNARDO ESP 73 CA Gavà

CL 11617 APARICIO MANCHADO, JORDI ESP 84 U Colomenca At.
CT 24511 LATIF , SOUFIAN MAR 89 CA Mollet
CL 14273 LOPEZ GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 89 CA Castellar
CL 24626 MARTINEZ HINOJOSA, ADRIA ESP 83 CAV Andorra
CL 19114 MASIP ALTIMIRAS, MARC ESP 94 CA Gavà
CL 19268 ORTEGA QUIROS, ALEX ESP 93 UGE Badalona
CL 20355 RUEDA MORALES, POL ESP 87 CA Calella

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM



CT 22990 ABAVIS , NIKOLAOS GRE 67 CA Gavà
CL 18139 BENEDICTO JUVE, MARÇAL ESP 93 CA Castellar
CT 23049 BLANCAFORT VALLS, XAVIER DAVID ESP 74 UGE Badalona
CL 24611 CAMPENY CASTELLA, MARTI ESP 90 CA Calella
CL 20569 CASTRO GARIJO, HECTOR ESP 96 CA Canovelles
CL 24607 GUIU SERRA, ALBERT ESP 89 CAV Andorra
CL 18073 LOZANO LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 93 U Colomenca At.
CL 12560 OLLE SEDO, JOAN ESP 61 CA Mollet

CL 23050 CAMPAYO MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 82 UGE Badalona
CL 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 67 CA Gavà
CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 79 CA Castellar
CT 18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At.
CT 22512 MEMBRIVE SOLA, ANTONIO ESP 53 CA Canovelles
CL 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 CAV Andorra
CL 24203 VAQUERO MATEO, LUIS ESP 89 CA Mollet
CL 175 VICENTE RIBAS, MANEL ESP 77 CA Calella

CL 72096 NOGUEIRA LOPEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canovelles
CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles
CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles
CT 19553 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GUILLEM ESP 96 CA Castellar
CL 18139 BENEDICTO JUVE, MARÇAL ESP 93 CA Castellar
CT 23427 CABELLO TAMAYO, DANIEL ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar
CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 23666 LLAMAS VOLTES, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà
CT 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà
CL 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra
CL 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra
CL 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra
CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra
CL 22544 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SERGI ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CT 21530 GALLEGO PINTOR, VICTOR ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CT 21527 GARCIA VALLS, ORIOL ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CL 21211 VERA REINA, DANIEL ESP 88 U Colomenca At.
CT 23049 BLANCAFORT VALLS, XAVIER DAVID ESP 74 UGE Badalona
CL 24395 CASTEJON PELAEZ, ADRIA ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CT 24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona
CL 78490 LOSQUINYO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 UGE Badalona

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



CT 23240 EL AMRANI , AYOUB MAR 93 CA Calella
CL 24622 FUSTE CASTELLA, ROBERT ESP 83 CA Calella
CL 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Calella
CL 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella
CT 23325 HERNANDEZ CARMONA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 74 CA Canovelles
CL 22511 PERALES MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 98 CA Canovelles
CL 23366 RECIO HOMS, GERARD ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CL 14594 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 88 CA Canovelles
CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar
CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar
CT 21438 LOSADA PEREZ, JOAN ESP 97 CA Castellar
CL 22606 PEÑUELA CIDONCHA, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 CA Castellar
CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Gavà
CL 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà
CL 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà
CT 22998 DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM AND 91 CAV Andorra
CL 24604 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, DENIS ESP 96 CAV Andorra
CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra
CL 20902 GRAELLS FELIPO, NIL AND 96 CAV Andorra
CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra
CL 19399 CASTELLS JEREZ, DAVID ESP 94 UGE Badalona
CL 24288 COROMINAS PALIDANO, GERARD ESP 98 UGE Badalona
CL 24165 GARCIA PATERNEIN, DANIEL ESP 93 UGE Badalona
CL 23280 SANCHEZ GOMEZ , RICARD ESP 92 UGE Badalona

CL 14878 ARTERO GODINEZ, MIGUEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At.
CT 1448 CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 71 CA Gavà
CT 2319 MOYA GARCIA, JOAN RAMON ESP 65 CAV Andorra
CT 22287 PERALES TORRENTE, JOSE ESP 70 CA Canovelles
CT 1604 RIBAS GUASCH, ALBERT ESP 41 CA Calella
CL 24164 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCESC ESP 75 UGE Badalona

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM



CL 24243 BELMONTE FERNANDEZ, ESTELA ESP 97 CA Canovelles
CT 22173 FLORENTIN MASSANA, NATALIA ESP 98 CA Gavà
CL 24490 GARCIA ARAUZ, LARA ESP 99 CAV Andorra
CL 79462 GOMEZ ALCARAZ, JULIA ESP 0 CA Castellar
CL 23258 JIMENEZ BAZAN, LAURA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona
CL 75128 MOLANO NAVARRO, JENNIFER ESP 1 CA Cambrils

CL 79605 BARRERO MUÑOZ, CARLA ESP 1 CA Canovelles
CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils
CL 74070 MERCHANT BUSTOS, SILVIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona
CT 23412 MOYA BAHAMONDE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Castellar
CL 76225 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.
CL 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra

CL 23751 ALCAIDE CARRERO, JUDIT ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
CT 23782 ARILLA FORTALEZA, NAGORE ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CT 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar
CL 24254 MAESTRE PIZARRO, ANNA ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra
CL 23877 TORRADO GASULL, ARIADNA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 23667 CASTILLEJO GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 99 CA Gavà
CT 23976 ESCOBAR REYES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 64 CA Castellar
CT 19267 GONZALEZ MELARDE, BLANCA ESP 96 UGE Badalona
CT 21201 MESA RAMIREZ, YASMINA ESP 98 CA Canovelles
CL 22547 PULIDO RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CL 23270 ROVIRA SOTO, ANNA ESP 87 CA Cambrils
CL 24499 SATOUR RIBEIRO, FATIMA AND 99 CAV Andorra

CL 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 72 CA Gavà
CL 24470 FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA ESP 96 CA Canovelles
CT 1732 FELIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 CAV Andorra
CL 24601 FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA ESP 73 CA Castellar
CL 23747 PASCUAL ROS, MIREIA ESP 78 U Colomenca At.
CL 22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 87 CA Cambrils
CL 24614 ZARCO ALCAIDE, CRISTINA ESP 96 UGE Badalona

CL 21517 FONTANALS CEPERO, GISELA ESP 97 UGE Badalona
CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra
CT 23781 PORTET RECHE, NEREA ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CL 21600 SOLER PERRUSQUIA, MARISOL ESP 74 CA Gavà

200m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

100m FEM. AL_ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

800m FEM. AL _ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF



CT 20893 CASTILLEJO CASANOVAS, YOLANDA ESP 80 CAV Andorra
CL 22320 CEBALLOS GIMENEZ, SONIA ESP 74 U Colomenca At.
CT 23052 MUÑOZ VICO, PAQUI ESP 59 UGE Badalona
CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CT 21350 BERMEJO PEREZ, INES ESP 97 UGE Badalona
CL 22553 LLADO BUENO, MAR ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra

CL 78802 ARROYO LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona
CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà
CL 24388 GURI MORENO, RAQUEL AND 99 CAV Andorra
CL 70798 LOPEZ JO, NATALIA XIAOHE ESP 1 CA Castellar
CT 21912 MUR VAL, CRISTINA ESP 66 CA Cambrils
CL 74043 OLAVE YLLERAS, MAR ESP 1 U Colomenca At.
CL 72097 PERALES MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CL 70773 COSTA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 1 CA Castellar
CL 74031 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 U Colomenca At.
CL 23292 GOMEZ CABRERA, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra
CL 75126 HALLEBEEK , SUSANNE ESP 0 CA Cambrils
CL 74129 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CT 24578 CATALA CASTRO, EULALIA ESP 0 CA Cambrils
CL 72415 GARCIA FERRAN, IRENE ESP 1 CA Gavà
CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 71812 ISLA ROVIRA, GEORGINA ESP 0 CAV Andorra
CL 74120 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona
CL 25508 PERONA VILELLA, AIDA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CL 24472 TITO JIMÉNEZ, AROA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CL 71551 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils
CL 72073 CAMACHO COROCBADO, AIDA ESP 1 CA Canovelles
CL 72419 GOMBAU RODRIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 1 CA Gavà
CL 74033 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At.
CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CT 18436 SANCHEZ BARQUERO, CRISTINA ESP 93 UGE Badalona

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF



CT 23784 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ, MARINA ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CL 22601 HABA FERRANDO, MARTA ESP 98 CA Castellar
CL 23874 JOU OLLE, EVA ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CL 22731 LATORRE SOLDEVILA, DIEUNA ESP 97 CA Gavà
CL 22305 NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 80 CA Cambrils
CL 22550 VALDANZO RUANO, HENAR ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CL 24260 VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, SONIA ESP 90 CAV Andorra

CL 24467 HURTADO TRIPIANA, CRISTINA ESP 98 UGE Badalona
CL 21917 MENA GOMEZ, ALBA ESP 97 CA Cambrils
CL 22602 MERCADAL GERONA, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar
CL 22543 RIVAS HUERTAS, YAIZA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CT 23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA FRA 99 CA Gavà

CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà
CL 23979 FONT CORONADO, LAIA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CL 24610 GARCIA PATERNEIN, MIREIA ESP 98 UGE Badalona
CL 9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 70 U Colomenca At.

CL 23547 BALTIC FLORES, INES-IVY ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CT 18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 62 UGE Badalona
CL 20309 GIBERT BOSCH, MARTA ESP 96 CA Castellar
CT 22513 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARI ESP 71 CA Canovelles
CL 23294 MARTINEZ JUANARENA, PILAR ESP 98 CAV Andorra
CL 20131 RIU RIBERA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Cambrils

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF



CL 71551 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils
CL 75126 HALLEBEEK , SUSANNE ESP 0 CA Cambrils
CL 75128 MOLANO NAVARRO, JENNIFER ESP 1 CA Cambrils
CT 21912 MUR VAL, CRISTINA ESP 66 CA Cambrils
CL 79605 BARRERO MUÑOZ, CARLA ESP 1 CA Canovelles
CL 24243 BELMONTE FERNANDEZ, ESTELA ESP 97 CA Canovelles
CL 72073 CAMACHO COROCBADO, AIDA ESP 1 CA Canovelles
CL 24472 TITO JIMÉNEZ, AROA ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CL 70773 COSTA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 1 CA Castellar
CL 70798 LOPEZ JO, NATALIA XIAOHE ESP 1 CA Castellar
CT 23412 MOYA BAHAMONDE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Castellar
CT 24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 1 CA Castellar
CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà
CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 CA Gavà
CL 77134 HUERTAS GORDO, YOLANDA ESP 1 CA Gavà
CL 69097 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Mª LUISA ESP 1 CA Gavà
CL 24490 GARCIA ARAUZ, LARA ESP 99 CAV Andorra
CL 23292 GOMEZ CABRERA, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra
CL 23294 MARTINEZ JUANARENA, PILAR ESP 98 CAV Andorra
CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra
CL 23751 ALCAIDE CARRERO, JUDIT ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
CL 68722 CAÑETE GRAS, MARINA ESP 0 U Colomenca At.
CL 74570 FARRE TRIVIÑO, MARINA SUBRITA ESP 0 U Colomenca At.
CL 76225 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.
CL 78802 ARROYO LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona
CL 23873 CASTELLS JEREZ, NEREA ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona
CL 74070 MERCHANT BUSTOS, SILVIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF



CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils
CL 22305 NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 80 CA Cambrils
CL 23270 ROVIRA SOTO, ANNA ESP 87 CA Cambrils
CL 22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 87 CA Cambrils
CT 23782 ARILLA FORTALEZA, NAGORE ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CT 23780 CAMPANILLAS PALAU, CARLOTA ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CT 21201 MESA RAMIREZ, YASMINA ESP 98 CA Canovelles
CT 23781 PORTET RECHE, NEREA ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar
CT 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar
CL 23547 BALTIC FLORES, INES-IVY ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 23667 CASTILLEJO GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 99 CA Gavà
CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà
CT 22173 FLORENTIN MASSANA, NATALIA ESP 98 CA Gavà
CT 20893 CASTILLEJO CASANOVAS, YOLANDA ESP 80 CAV Andorra
CT 1732 FELIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 CAV Andorra
CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra
CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra
CL 24499 SATOUR RIBEIRO, FATIMA AND 99 CAV Andorra
CL 23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
CL 23750 GALLEGO PINTOR, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
CL 25508 PERONA VILELLA, AIDA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CL 22547 PULIDO RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.
CT 21350 BERMEJO PEREZ, INES ESP 97 UGE Badalona
CT 19267 GONZALEZ MELARDE, BLANCA ESP 96 UGE Badalona
CL 23877 TORRADO GASULL, ARIADNA ESP 99 UGE Badalona
CL 24614 ZARCO ALCAIDE, CRISTINA ESP 96 UGE Badalona

CL 19397 ARTERO GODINEZ, MA.JOSE ESP 70 U Colomenca At.
CT 23780 CAMPANILLAS PALAU, CARLOTA ESP 99 CA Canovelles
CL 76299 CAYERO SANCHEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 CA Gavà
CT 24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 1 CA Castellar
CL 18066 VIVES JUAN, ALOMA ESP 93 UGE Badalona

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF


